
Seeing the spiritual 
need all around you

everyone welcome



FRIDAYevening SATURDAYmorning SATURDAYevening
JANUARY 24 JANUARY 25 JANUARY 25 

7:30
-9:15 PM

10:00 AM
-12:30 PM

6:30
-9:30 PM

2020
organized by

For Youth

INCLUDES 
SUPPER

REFRESHMENTS  
&  BOOK STALL

For All Ages

TEACHING & 
EXPERIENCE 

SESSIONS FOR 
ADULTS

CRECHE  &  
CHILDRENS 
PROGRAM

TEACHING 
SESSION 
& PANEL 

DISCUSSION

SUPPER & 
BOOK STALL 

PROGRAM 
FOR YOUTH

January 24th - 26th

MAIN SPEAKER : STEVE PALFRAMAN
(AIGBURTH COMMUNITY CHURCH, LIVERPOOL) 

Ardfallen Methodist Church

evening morning evening


